Current
Voltage
Voltage variation
Insulation resistance
Dielectric test voltage
Illumination method
Ambient temperature
Available colour

All dimensions are in mm.
Due to continuous improvement in products, we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice
Ordering code
Series                       Colour with Diffuser with LVGP                                              Voltage
LM                           R                                       D                                       L                                             220 VAC
R -  Red
G - Green
W - White
A - Amber
B -  Blue
Y -  Yellow
with Diffuser - D Omitted : without LVGP
L :  with LVGP
S :  with surge protection
24, 48, 110, 220, 4
12, 24, 48, 110, 220 VDC
M :  Multi voltage (24 - 220 V AC /DC)
15 VAC